Spielgemeinschaften C-Juniorinnen

federfiihrender
34001001 SVW 1906 Ahnatal

34007067 TSV Landau 07
34010119 FC Weimar/Lahn

34016033 FSV Schwarz-Weilt Génnern

34025024 Sportclub Dortelweil

34036091 FSV Blau-Weiss Rimbach

34036135 SV Eintracht Zwingenberg

34041043 1. FFC Runkel

Freitag, 23. September 2022

Mannschaft
JSG Ahnatal

MSG Landau/Wolfhagen (C-Ma)
MSG Marburg/Weimar
JSG Angelburg/Horlen

MSG Bad Vilbel

MSG Auerb/Rimb/Zwing

MSG Auerb/Rimb/Zwingen |
MSG Runkel/Weyer

Partnerverein SG

34001029
34008056
34010068

34016025
34016040
34016046

34025039
34025043
34025060

34036003
34036135

34036003
34041123

FR. TSV Heckershausen 1890
FSV Rot-Weiss Wolfhagen
Sportfr./Blau-Gelb Marburg

SSV Moéwe 1920 Frechenhaus
SSV 1954 Hoérlen
SSV Schwalbe Lixfeld 1913

SV Gronau
SSV Heilsberg
FC Hessen 1930 Massenheim

TSV Auerbach
SV Eintracht Zwingenberg

TSV Auerbach
RSV 1918 Weyer
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KZ Bemerkung



